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The Beatles
Elvis Presley
The Who
Boston

The Doors
The Cars
PearlJam
Meatloaf
The Alarm

. Jimi Hendrix

. Guns and Roses

. Frank Sinatra

. Terence Trent Darby
. Oasis

. The Clash

. The Ramones

John’s Best Debut Albums of all time

Please, Please, Me

Elvis Presley

My Generation

Boston

The Doors

The Cars

Ten

Bat Out Of Hell

Declaration
The Jimi Hendrix Experience
Appetite for Destruction
The Voice Of Frank Sinatra
The Hardline According to TTD
Definitely, Maybe
The Clash
The Ramones

1963

1956
1964
1976
1967
1978
1991
1977
1984

1967
1986

1946
1987
1994
1977
1976



