

John's Best Debut Albums of all time

1. The Beatles	Please, Please, Me	1963
2. Elvis Presley	Elvis Presley	1956
3. The Who	My Generation	1964
4. Boston	Boston	1976
5. The Doors	The Doors	1967
6. The Cars	The Cars	1978
7. Pearl Jam	Ten	1991
8. Meatloaf	Bat Out Of Hell	1977
9. The Alarm	Declaration	1984
10. Jimi Hendrix	The Jimi Hendrix Experience	1967
11. Guns and Roses	Appetite for Destruction	1986
12. Frank Sinatra	The Voice Of Frank Sinatra	1946
13. Terence Trent Darby	The Hardline According to TTD	1987
14. Oasis	Definitely, Maybe	1994
15. The Clash	The Clash	1977
16. The Ramones	The Ramones	1976